Discipline Comité

Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker

CD59
CD59
CD59
CD60
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59
CD59

Tournoi Date du tournoi
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012
T6 SNOOKER 05/02/2012

Nom

BLANQUART
PECQUEUX
LANVIN
GOURNAY
LOZANO
DUTOIT
MARIAPOULE
TATULA
VINCENT
VINCENT
BARATTE
ROYE
ROBIN
JACOB
LEFEVRE
PATELOUT
POLY
SCHIANCHI
SIX

Prenom Lice

Alain
René
Yann
Nicolas
Thomas
Etienne
Franck
Olivier
Luc

Niel
Jean-Pierre
Emmanuel
Sébastien
Franck
Laurent
Justine
Daniel
Nicolas
Johnny

nce

145533L
145539R
145546Y
145545X
144623L
136125P
138713D
143936A
133278C
138716G
59067
en cours
131519L
141521D
134125R
144253F
1245137
141522E
1306841

Ville

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
INDEPENDANT
RONCHIN

RONCHIN

RONCHIN

RONCHIN

RONCHIN

RONCHIN

RONCHIN
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ



